
2022-2023 FEE SCHEDULE
Fresta Valley Christian School is a non-profit, tax-exempt Christian ministry.  The Board of Directors has approved the 

following fees with careful consideration to maintaining affordability for both our families and the ministry while providing 

quality Christian education for our children.  All fees are subject to change without notice.     

*Tuition Rates that are shown in green reflect the increase of $500 if you register after May 31st.

♦ Preschool Notes :  Students enrolled in the 3-day program (T/W/Th) deduct $500.

 Application Fee:  New families only - non-refundable online application fee of $50 per child. This fee

must be must be paid when the Online Application for Admission is submitted.

 Enrollment Fee:  There is a $135 non-refundable enrollment fee for each child, with a maximum fee of $405 per

 Yearbook Fee:

 Sports Fee:

 Music Fee:

family.  This fee must be paid via online enrollment. 

The cost of each yearbook is $70.  

Fees need to be paid to the athletic department prior to the first game of each season. 

$175 - Middle School Teams;  $175 - Junior Varsity Teams; $200 -Varsity Teams

$250 - Swimming 7th - 12th grade
Orchestra is available for students in 3rd - 12th grades.   

$150 Beginner/Intermediate Orchestras; $175 Junior High/Advanced Orchestras 

$100 per high school production; $50 for backstage personnel; $75 per middle school production 
to be paid when a play is cast 

$100 for 3rd -8th grade Lego Robotics

♦ Speech & Debate: $40 for Middle School; $175 for High School Speech Teams to be paid at beginning of season

♦ Drama:

♦ Robotics:

♦ Honor Society: $20 for eligible High School students inducted into the FVCS Honor Society (one time fee).

PAYMENT OPTIONS: 
PAYMENT IN FULL by May 1, 2022: A 5% tuition discount will be applied for payment in full by this date.
This option is not applicable for those receiving partial scholarships or other discounts. Full payment includes all tuition, books, bus, and 
program fees as charged.
PAYMENT IN FULL by June 1, 2022: If not enrolled in a Facts payment plan, payment in full must be given to our office by this date.
FACTS PAYMENT PLAN by June 1, 2022: Monthly payments must be made through the FACTS Management Company. You may

register online by following the e-cashier link from our homepage. Families not paying in full must be registered for a Facts payment plan 
by this date.

• Ten equal monthly payments - August 2022 through May 2023
• Twelve equal monthly payments - June 2022 through May 2023

 All monthly payments must be paid directly to FACTS Management Company using electronic funds transfer.

2022-2023 
Fees  

Annual Tuition Rates 
First Child 

Second Child 
Third Child 

(or more) 

Books and 
Materials 

Grades 9-12 $9520 ($10,020)* $8250 ($8750)* $7400 ($7900)* $550

Grades 7-8 $8800 ($9300)* $7600 ($8100)* $6800 ($7300)* $500

Grades 1-6 $8500 ($9000)* $7375 ($7875)* $6575 ($7075)* $400

Kindergarten $8250 ($8750)* $7175 ($7675)* $6350 ($6850)* $285 

Preschool $6700 ($7200)* $5800 ($6300)* $5200 ($5700)* $160 

Bus Fees 1-12 $875 $875 $875
Bus Fees K3-K5 $675 $675 $675




